
Meet Date 

Event School School School Lancaster Mennonite Donegal Lancaster Mennonite Donegal

3200 Relay Donegal 0 0 0 5 0 5

100 Hurdles Donegal 0 0 0 5 0 10

100 Meter Donegal Donegal Donegal 0 9 0 19

1600 Meter LM Donegal LM 6 3 6 22

400 Meter Relay Donegal 0 0 0 5 0 27

400 Meter Donegal Donegal Donegal 0 9 6 36

300 Hurdles LM Donegal 0 5 3 11 39

800 Meter LM LM Donegal 6 1 17 40

200 Meter Donegal Donegal Donegal 0 9 17 49

3200 Meter Donegal Donegal LM 1 8 18 57

1600 Meter Relay LM 0 0 5 0 23 57

Event School School School Lancaster Mennonite Donegal Lancaster Mennonite Donegal

Shot Put Donegal 25 4.00 Donegal 23 1.00 LM 22 2.00 1 8 24 65

Discus Donegal 71 6.00 Donegal 70 0.00 Donegal 65 8.00 0 9 24 74

Javelin Donegal 82 3.00 LM 73 1.00 Donegal 72 5.00 3 6 27 80

High Jump 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 27 80

Long Jump Donegal 13 3.50 Donegal 12 10.00 Donegal 12 1.50 0 9 27 89

Triple Jump Donegal 29 6.00 Donegal 28 2.00 Donegal 28 7.50 0 9 27 98

Pole Vault Donegal 7 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 5 27 103

Final Score 27 103 R. Howard
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High School Girls Track Results

Lancaster Mennonite vs. Donegal 4/8/2024
Home Team Visiting Team

EVENT SCORE MEET SCORE
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J. Morant 13 P. Mansfield
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A. Houck 0


